Race Date
October 07, 2017

Overall
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Name
John Dickerson
Jason Leigh
Joey Koenig
Bobby Garrett
Andrew Braun
Dorian Mosack
Brad Short
Matt O'Sullivan
Zachary Robbins
Tyler Schweigert
Kevin Vroman
Thomas Bowers
Michelle Baker
Lyle Block
Emily Coltrin
Ryan Morrow
Bob Ketcham
Julie Clendenny
Frank Eveland
Annalee Huntington
Ashley Nizzia
Katie Pruess
Chris Pruess
Matt Mallory
Lisa Halstead
Jeremias Pomales
Steve Gunter
Frank Hardy
Brian Gilfillan
Ed Zaborac
Chris Black
Anna Simpson
Bud Bennington
Dave Bohm
Jennifer Onken
William Newby
Mark Holcomb
Kirk Rasmussen
Chad Weber
Bethany Frantz
Brittany Bennington
Aly McKean
Carrie McCarty
Carly Block
Faith Forkell
Brad Kupiec
Kate Voss

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Peoria IL
Groveland IL
Metamora IL
Ellisville IL
East Peoria IL
Dunlap IL
Edwards IL
Edwards IL
Muscatine 1A
Morton IL
Smithfield IL
Edwards IL
Pekin IL

East Peoria IL
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
Canton IL
Canton IL
Dunlap IL
Pekin IL
Dunlap IL
Dunlap IL
Pekin IL
Green Valley IL
Hammond IN
Peoria IL

Marquette Heights IL 38 40

Peoria IL
Cuba LA
Peoria IL
East Peoria IL
Hopewell IL
Havana IL
Mason City IL

Hartsburghartsburg IL 42 15

East Peoria IL
East Peoria IL
East Peoria IL
Peoria IL

Hopewell IL
East Peoria

L
L
L
L

East Peoria
East Peoria
East Peoria
Peoria IL

Peoria IL

Mud Mayhem
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7 50 M
16 36 M
75 15 M
98 20 M

5 32 M

117 37 M
27 42 M
23 40 M
25 31 M
26 34 M

126 18 M

4 20 M
31 36 F

2 36 M

6 26 F
20 33 M
39 50 M
34 32 F

8 44 M
12 38 F
43 34 F
48 36 F
46 34 M

130 31 M
37 50 F
81 42 M
99 31 M

M
65 34 M

128 69 M
90 34 M
28 36 F
88 47 M

3 56 M
22 47 F

M
11 49 M
24 45 M
54 45 M
97 25 F
87 24 F
18 35 F
17 36 F
1 31 F
27 F
15 25 M
30 27 F
1

1

P ©O© 00N O O WNPFP WDN

I e =
WNEFEF WWDNRLRNO

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26

10
11
12
27
13

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
Top Fin
18-99
Top Fin
18-99
18-99
Top Fin
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
14-17
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

Time Pace
30:01.0 9:42/M
30:35.9 9:53/M
32:24.9 20:10/M
32:52.2 25:09/M
32:59.2 10:38/M
33:40.4 25:24/M
33:47.9 10:55/M
34:26.5 11:08/M
34:29.5 11:09/M
34:33.2 11:10/M
34:56.9 25:49/M
35:13.2 11:23/M
36:31.8 16:36/M
36:34.2 11:48/M
37:30.2 12:07/M
37:45.3 26:43/M
37:49.7 17:01/M
37:55.8 17:14/IM
38:06.6 12:17/M
38:45.8 12:32/M
38:53.9 17:22/M
39:104 17:28/M
39:11.6 17:28/M
39:51.0 17:40/M
39:54.3 17:41/M
40:11.1 22:41/M
40:15.6 27:32/M
40:41.6 17:56/M
40:43.8 22:51/M
40:58.2 27:46/M
41:02.2 27:47/M
41:19.7 13:21/M
41:19.8 27:53/M
42:00.1 13:35/M
42:09.2 13:38/M
42:29.7 18:31/M
43:09.5 13:57/M
43:12.9 13:58/M
43:28.3 18:50/M
43:51.9 28:43/M
44:49.2 29:00/M
44:50.1 14:30/M
44:50.3 14:30/M
44:51.1 14:30/M
44:52.3 14:31/M
46:12.7 14:57/M
46:13.6 14:57/M

10/09/2017 11:51:02



Race Date
October 07, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Ashley Foster
Jason Mott
Jonathan Counce
Tiffany Deakib
Danielle Schulthes
Elwood Garretson
Heather Deweese
Esther Jiyun
Raymond Putnam
Charlie Bennett-Barker
Danielle Bensing
Sarah Schmider
Clint Mueller
Bryce Kapper
Christy Pabon
Jess Pruess
Ben Pruess
Megan Holloway
Lee Baldwin
Elaine Hast
Jasmine Mallory
Madalyn Sanford
Lisa Jeffery
Rashad Kattom
Alex Frank
Emily Gibson
Mohammad Kattom
Laith Kattom
Anas Kattom
Gianna Frank
Tara Durant
Madison Pomales
Tricia Garman
Tony Frank
Jill Morrow
Elizabeth Campbell
Melissa Tobin
Josh Carter
Trisha Christophel
Ambrosia O'Shea
Holly Mosack
Ashley Adams
Chad Walker
Cara Risius
Shannon Demanes
Paeton Kilburn
Amber Kerley

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Peoria IL
Washington IL
Peoria IL

Cuba IL
Macomb IL
San Jose IL
Peoria IL
Yates City IL
Peoria IL
Washington IL
Peoria IL
Saint Louis MO
Washington IL
Peoria IL
Libertyville IL
Libertyville IL
Peoria IL
Aledo IL
Aledo IL
Pekin IL
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
East Peoria
Peoria IL
Peoria IL

L

L
L
L

East Peoria
East Peoria
East Peoria
Peoria IL

Crown Point IN
Hammond IN
Edwards IL
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
Washington IL
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
Dunlap IL
Metamora IL
Dunlap IL
Morton IL
Morton IL
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
East Peoria IL
East Peoria IL

Mud Mayhem

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
10 30 F 14 18-99
21 39 M 28 18-99
35 34 M 29 18-99
131 18 F 15 18-99
123 23 F 16 18-99
36 55 M 30 18-99
129 27 F 17 18-99
13 29 F 18 18-99
49 66 M 31 18-99
32 19 M 32 18-99
89 32 F 19 18-99
82 30 F 20 18-99
77 25 M 33 18-99
68 29 M 34 18-99
78 44 F 21 18-99
47 33 F 22 18-99
45 37 M 35 18-99
100 32 F 23 18-99
55 55 F 24 18-99
66 26 F 25 18-99
41 27 F 26 18-99
50 20 F 27 18-99
115 31 F 28 18-99
72 29 M 36 18-99
60 14 M 2 14-17
64 27 F 29 18-99
71 23 M 37 18-99
70 18 M 38 18-99
69 23 M 39 18-99
61 16 F 1 14-17
58 24 F 30 18-99
80 16 F 2 14-17
63 44 F 31 18-99
62 45 M 40 18-99
19 35 F 32 18-99
91 41 F 33 18-99
52 23 F 34 18-99
33 28 M 41 18-99
94 36 F 35 18-99
119 27 F 36 18-99
118 42 F 37 18-99
86 25 F 38 18-99
127 49 M 42 18-99
122 34 F 39 18-99
96 31 F 40 18-99
74 36 F 41 18-99
73 34 F 42 18-99
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Time
46:19.8
46:25.7
47:13.1
47:17.1
47:18.0
47:46.2
47:50.9
47:51.4
48:10.6
48:10.9
48:34.1
48:35.9
48:53.3
48:54.8
49:13.0
49:14.6
49:18.8
51:56.5
52:30.5
52:36.8
52:55.7
52:59.4
53:26.9
53:36.8
53:55.9
54:20.6
54:58.9
55:03.6
55:09.7
55:24.1
55:51.4
56:49.5
57:00.2
57:42.9
58:32.8
59:28.7
59:29.9
59:36.6

1:00:20.3
1:00:58.8
1:01:03.3
1:02:15.9
1:02:23.8
1:02:40.1
1:02:41.5
1:02:47.6
1:02:48.2

10/09/2017 11:51:03

Pace
14:59/M
14:58/M
20:03/M
29:50/M
29:50/M
20:14/M
20:15/M
15:29/M
20:22/M
20:21/M
25:23/M
25:23/M
25:29/M
25:30/M
25:36/M
20:42/M
20:44/M
32:45/M
26:39/M
26:41/M
21:54/M
21:55/M
33:15/M
27:01/M
27:09/M
27:14/M
27:27/M
27:28/M
27:30/M
27:37/M
27:45/M
28:03/M
28:07/M
28:23/M
33:27/M
33:45/M
24:02/M
24:02/M
34:02/M
34:14/M
34:14/M
34:39/M
34:41/M
36:13/M
36:14/M
29:58/M
29:59/M



Mud Mayhem
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 07, 2017

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
95 Kelly Lopez Springfield IL 76 52 F 43 18-99 3 1.02:59.4 30:03/M
96 Connie Norton Pekin IL 44 40 F 44 18-99 2 1:03:09.1 25:12/M
97 Vickie Lewis Pekin IL 40 60 F 45 18-99 2 1:03:11.0 25:12/M
98 Matthew Dick Mackinaw 1L 57 49 M 43 18-99 3 1:04:15.7 30:29/M
99 Jessica Elliott Washington IL 59 32 F 46 18-99 3  1.04:47.2 25:44/M
100 Tiffany Stevens Peoria IL 85 37 F 47 18-99 3 1.0451.4 25:45/M
101 Jenna Chance Pekin IL 93 27 F 48 18-99 4  1:07:00.0 36:11/M
102 Carley Chance Pekin IL 92 24 F 49 18-99 4  1:.07:02.1 36:12/M
103 Kim Stevens Grand Ridge IL 84 27 F 50 18-99 3 118321 39:55/M
104 Amber Seibert Peoria IL 83 27 F 51 18-99 3 1:33:34.4 39:54/M

Results By Racing Expectations 3 10/09/2017 11:51:03



